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Amicus Therapeutics 
 Danielle DeAngelis 
 Assistant Director, Supply & Logistics 
 ddeangelis@amicusrx.com 
 

 Dr. Enrique Diloné 
 VP, Technical Operations 
 edilone@amicusrx.com 
 

Analog Devices Inc. 
 Oliver Donnelly 
 Device Engineering Manager 
 oliver.donnelly@analog.com 
 

Anheuser-Busch InBev 
 Phil Kazmaier 
 Supply Chain Director 
 phil.kazmaier@labatt.com 
 

ARM 
 René Silva 
 General Management 
 renesilva09@gmail.com 
 

BASF 
 Marcio Lotierzo 
 Head of Supply Chain Operations 
  - South America 
 marcio.anjos@basf.com 
 

The Boeing Company 
 Doug Burrows 
 Senior Manager, Supply Chain Logistics 
 douglas.j.burrows@boeing.com 
 

 Shawn Wattles 
 Director 
 shawn.e.wattles@boeing.com 
 

C.H. Robinson 
 Andy Bremer 
 Account Manager 
 andrew.bremer@mytmc.com 
 

 Jason Luedtke 
 Director, Corporate Sales 
 jason.luedtke@chrobinson.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Coyote Logistics 
 Spencer Hennigar 
 Manager, Supply Chain Strategy 
 spencer.hennigar@coyote.com 
 

 Mike Sinkovitz 
 Manager, Supply Chain Strategy 
 mike.sink@coyote.com 
 

CVS Caremark 
 Jen de Bont 
 Supply Chain Transformation Manager 
 jennifer.debont@cvscaremark.com 
 

 Janne Tavarozzi 
 Supply Chain Engineer 
 janne.tavarozzi@cvscaremark.com 
 

Damco 
 Mark Verdin 
 Analyst 
 mark.verdin@damco.com 
 

Dow AgroSciences 
 Lisa Callender 
 Operations Leader 
 llcallender@dow.com 
 

 Etienne Mezin 
 Global Supply Chain 
 emezin@dow.com 
 

Dr. Bronner's Magic Soaps 
 Benny Andrade 
 Logistics Coordinator 
 benny@drbronner.com 
 

GlaxoSmithKline 
 Tim Peifer 
 Director NA Supply Chain Logistics 
 timothy.a.peifer@gsk.com 
 

H.B. Fuller Company 
 Oswaldo Arias 
 Supply Chain Manager, Latin America 
 oswaldo.arias@hbfuller.com 
 

 David Brouse 
 Supply Chain Director, Americas 
 david.brouse@hbfuller.com 
 

 Kevin Gilligan 
 Vice President Global Operations 
 kevin.gilligan@hbfuller.com 
 

 



 
 
Intel Corporation 
 Randy Eck 
 Director, Global Transportation 
  and Logistics Outsourcing 
 randy.eck@intel.com 
 

Johnson & Johnson 
 Kris Schmidt 
 External Operations Planning Manager 
 kschmi12@its.jnj.com 
 

Monsanto Company 
 Marcelle Pires 
 US Logistics Lead 
 marcelle.c.pires@monsanto.com 
 

NYK Line N.A. 
 Tim Walsh 
 General Sales Manager, Eastern Region 
 tim.walsh@na.nykline.com 
 

Panamá Canal Authority 
 Onésimo Sánchez 
 Manager, Economics Research Section 
 osanchez@pancanal.com 
 

The Procter & Gamble Company 
 Stephanie Evangelista 
 Walgreens Customer Team Logistics Leader 
 evangelista.sr@pg.com 
 

 Jessica Robledo Garcia 
 Skin Care Supply Chain Leader 
 robledogarcia.j@pg.com 
 

Ralph Lauren Corporation 
 Andrea Carter 
 Vice President Human Resources 
  Supply Chain/Shared Service 
 andrea.carter@ralphlauren.com 
 

 Jeff Holcombe 
 Corporate VP, Customer Operations 
  & US Transport 
 jeff.holcombe@ralphlauren.com 
 

Schlumberger 
 Ammar Abbas 
 Regional Logistics Manager (Europe & Africa) 
 aabbas1@slb.com 
 

 

 
 
Solutia Inc. 
 Jason Thorne 
 Director, Supply Chain - Performance Films 
 jjthor1@solutia.com 
 

TE Connectivity 
 Paul Cappello 
 Senior Manager, Strategic Sourcing 
 paul.cappello@te.com 
 

 Eva Cheung 
 Director of Supply Chain 
 eva.cheung@te.com 
 

 Niklas Hamnstedt 
 Vice President Global Procurement 
 Tyco Electronics AMP GmbH 
 niklas.hamnstedt@te.com 
 

 Herman Pinxten 
 Operations Manager 
 hpinxten@te.com 
 

 Pavel Riman 
 Operations Manager EMEA ODF 
 pavel.riman@te.com 
 

 Ruud Somers 
 Director Global Network Design 
 ruud.somers@te.com 
 

 Yan (Joy) Sun 
 Senior Manager 
  Supply & Customer Service, APAC 
 joy.sun@te.com 
 

The TJX Companies 
 Shawn O'Connor 
 Manager of Transportation Operations 
 shawn_oconnor@tjx.com 
 

Transocean Offshore Deepwater Drilling Inc. 
 Thompson Tatua 
 Division Supply Chain Manager 
 thompson.tatua@deepwater.com 
 

Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics 
 Vedran Muratbegovic 
 Account Manager 
 vedran.muratbegovic@2wglobal.com 
 

 


